
HDC500CS HDC1200

4 Cup 
Stainless Steel 

Carafe 

Swing-Out 
990139000

Grounds or  
4 Cup Pouch

• 

•

3 ft.

1 Year

12 Cup 
Glass Carafe

Grounds or  
12 Cup Pack

• 

•

3 ft.

1 Year

HDC200B

1 Cup  
(8-12oz Cup)

Front-Loading 
990071200 

 
Pod

• 

 

3 ft.

 

1 Year

Commercial

HDC500C

4 Cup 
Glass Carafe 

Swing-Out 
990139000

Grounds or  
4 Cup Pouch

• 

•

3 ft.

1 Year

Commercial

  
Capacity

Brew Basket

Coffee Type

Auto Shutoff

Pause & Serve

Cord Length

Brews K-Cup® 
Packs

Warranty

Agency

Description

Fits Models

Description

CT200B

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

RPH200 PBB200

Compact  
Coffee Tray

HDC200B, 
HDC200S

Sections for  
coffeemaker,  
cups, coffee  

& condiments

Holds coffee  
pods and teabags  

upright

Recyclable 
Pod Holder

HDC200B,  
HDC200S

Individually 
wrapped and  

fits most 
square & 

round coffee 
pods

Easy cleanup

Permanent 
Brew Basket

HDC200B,  
HDC200S

Individually 
wrapped and  

fits most 
square & 

round coffee 
pods

Easy cleanup

Make sure your  
guest’s day 

starts off right.
Make sure your guest’s 
shirt is wrinkle free

Make sure your 
guest’s food and 
drinks keep cold

Coffeemakers

 

Irons

Position Sensing /  
15 Minute 

•

•

•

•

Vertical Steam 

Extra-Long  
Swivel (12 ft.)

1 Year

Position Sensing /  
15 Minute 

•

•

•

•

Vertical Steam 

Extra-Long  
Swivel (12 ft.)

1 Year

Position Sensing /  
15 Minute 

•

•

•

•

Vertical Steam 

Extra-Long  
Swivel (12 ft.)

1 Year

Position Sensing /  
15 Minute 

•

•

Durathon®  
Nonstick 

•

•

Heat Strip Indicator
Vertical Steam

 

8 ft.

10 Year Soleplate
1 Year Iron

HIR200R HIR300R HIR400R

Position Sensing /  
15 Minute 

•

•

•

•

•

Vertical Steam

Retractable 
 Push Button (8 ft.)

1 Year

Position Sensing /  
15 Minute 

•

•

•

•

Vertical Steam 

Extra-Long 
 Swivel (12 ft.)

1 Year

HIR200B

HRF300HRF200

HIR300B

Automatic  
Shutoff

Steam Blast

Fine-Mist  
Spray

Nonstick 
Soleplate

Self-Cleaning

Adjustable  
Steam

Other

Cord

Warranty

Agency

Accommodates all Hamilton Beach Commercial irons and 
most iron and ironing board brands in the hospitality market.

IRON ACCESSORY

HIO100
Iron Organizer 

88085C 88087C 88185Y

4 Cup 
Replacement 

Carafe

Fits all Hamilton 
Beach Commercial 

4 Cup  
Coffeemakers 3.5 cu. ft. capacity with 

removable glass shelves, light, 
and adjustable thermostat 

2.7 cu. ft. capacity with 
wire-coated shelves and 

adjustable thermostat 

4 Cup 
Stainless Steel 

Carafe

Fits all Hamilton 
Beach Commercial 

4 Cup 
Coffeemakers

12 Cup 
Replacement 

Carafe

Fits Hamilton 
Beach Commercial 

HDC1200
Coffeemaker

HDC200S

1 Cup  
(8-12oz Cup)

Front-Loading 
990071200 

Pod

• 

3 ft.

 
 

1 Year 

HDC200S-CA 
Available for Canada

Available in 220 V
Available in 220  V

HDC311

1 Cup  
Single Serve 
(8-12oz Cup)

Top-Loading

 K-Cup® Pack

• 

3 ft.

•

1 Year 

1.2" 

  

• 

•

•

• 

  2 x AA*

1 Year 

 

.5 L

•

•

•

1 L

•

•

•

HCR330HKE050

Hair Dryers

 

•

1875

3

•

Retractable 5 ft. 

Ergonomic & Folding

1 Year

HHD601

 

1875

3

•

 6 ft.

Ergonomic

1 Year

HHD620

 

1600

2

•

6 ft. 

Ergonomic

1 Year

HHD610

Clock RadiosStainless Steel Kettles

Compact Refrigerators

LED Display

USB Port

MP3 Ready 

AM/FM   

Radio Preset

Alarm  Indicator

Snooze Bar

Battery Backup

Warranty

Agency 

Wall Mount

Tourmaline

Watts

Speeds

ALCI Plug

Nightlight Plug

Cord

Handle

Warranty

Agency

•

1500

2

•

•

Store-Away 6 ft.

Ergonomic

1 Year

8301 & 8301B

 •

1500

2

•

  

Store-Away 6 ft.

Ergonomic

1 Year

8251

Durathon® 
HIR750

Durathon® 
HIR700

Position Sensing /  
15 Minute 

•

•

Durathon®  
Nonstick 

•

•

Heat Strip Indicator
Vertical Steam

 
Retractable 

Push Button (8 ft.)

10 Year Soleplate
1 Year Iron

Available in 220 V

Available in 220 V

0.9" 

•

 

• 

• 

•

•

  2 x AAA*

1 Year 

HCR410HKE110

White Black

* Batteries not included

Capacity

Hospitality 
Rated

Concealed 
Heating 
Element

Auto Shutoff

Agency

The Durathon® 
nonstick soleplate 

is 10 times more 
durable than      

traditional
nonstick Brew a fresh 

cup of coffee 
with no mess 

to clean up 
...now that’s 

Good Thinking®



120 V
Model:

HDC200B

HDC200S

HDC200S-CA

HDC311

HDC500C

HDC500CS

HDC1200

RPH200

PBB200

CT200B

88085C

88087C

88185Y

HKE050

HKE110

8251

8301

8301B 

HHD610

HHD620

HHD601

HCR330

HCR410

HIR200R

HIR200B

HIR300R

HIR300B

HIR400R

HIR700

HIR750

HI0100

HRF200

HRF300	

Description:

Single-Serve Coffeemaker (soft pod)

Single-Serve Coffeemaker (soft pod)

Single-Serve Coffeemaker (Canada)

Single-Serve Coffeemaker

4 Cup Coffeemaker (glass carafe)

4 Cup Coffeemaker (stainless carafe)

12 Cup Coffeemaker (glass carafe)

Recyclable Pod Holder -500/case

Permanent Brew Basket (6 each)

Compact Coffee Tray

Glass Carafe (4 cup)

Stainless Steel Carafe (4 cup)

Glass carafe (12 cup)

.5 Liter Stainless Steel Kettle

1 Liter Stainless Steel Kettle

Hair Dryer (wall mount / white)

Hair Dryer (wall mount / white)

Hair Dryer (wall mount / black)

Hand-Held Hair Dryer (1600 W)

Hand-Held Hair Dryer (1875 W)

Hair Dryer (retractable cord)

Clock Radio with 1.2” Display

Clock Radio with USB Charging Port

Iron (12 ft. cord / white)

Iron (12 ft. cord / black)

Iron (8 ft. retractable cord)

Iron (8 ft. retractable cord, white)

Iron (8 ft. retractable cord, white)

Durathon® Iron (8 ft. cord)

Durathon® Iron (8 ft. retract. cord)

Iron Organizer

Refrigerator - 2.7 cubic feet

Refrigerator - 3.5 cubic feet

Electrical:

120 V, 60 Hz, 500 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 500 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 500 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 1050 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 550 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 550 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 900 W

            N/A

            N/A

            N/A

            N/A

            N/A

            N/A

120V, 60HZ, 1000 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 1400 W

125 V, 60 Hz, 1500 W

125 V, 60 Hz, 1500 W

125 V, 60 Hz, 1500 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 1600 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 1875 W

125 V, 60 Hz, 1875 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 3 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 10 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 1200 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 1200 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 1200 W

120V, 60HZ, 1200 W

120V, 60HZ, 1200 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 1200 W

120 V, 60 Hz, 1500 W

            N/A

120V, 60Hz, .8 Amps

120V, 60Hz, .8 Amps

     Shelf Carton  
     Info (in.): 

9.8 x 5.4 x 8.8

9.8 x 5.4 x 8.8

9.8 x 5.4 x 8.8

8 x 12.3 x 15

10 x 7.2 x 12.3

10 x 7.2 x 12.3

8.4 x 11.1 x 13.4

16 x 8 x 10

8 x 15.25 x 4

9 x 7 x 10.8

7.2 x 6 x 5.4

7.2 x 5.3 x 5.4

7.4 x 7.4 x 6.5

7.1 x 7.1 x 8.5

6.9 x 7.8 x 8.3

5.6 x 4.8 x 9

5.5 x 4.8 x 8.9

5.5 x 4.8 x 8.9

3.3 x 5.6 x 9

3.9 x 9.3 x 11

3.6 x 4.8 x 9

3.5 x 6.9 x 3.5

3.9 x 6.7 x 3.7

10.8 x 4.8 x 5.6

10.8 x 4.8 x 5.6

5.1 x 12.3 x 5.9

5.1 x 12.3 x 5.9

5.1 x 12.1 x 5.8

11.8 x 7 x 5.3

13.1 x 6.5 x 5.5

6 x 8 x 13.5

21.5 x 20.3 x 26

22.75 x 20.25 x 33.6

Unit 
Weight: 

2.5 lbs.

2.5 lbs.

2.5 lbs.

6.1 lbs.

3.5 lbs.

3.5 lbs.

4.25 lbs.

7 lbs.

1.9 lbs

3.7 lbs.

1.2 lbs.

1.1 lbs.

1.8 lbs.

2.3 lbs.

2.8 lbs.

1.8 lbs.

1.8 lbs.

1.8 lbs.

1.2 lbs.

1.6 lbs.

1.0 lb.

.09 lbs.

1.2 lbs

2.5 lbs.

2.5 lbs.

3.0 lbs.

3.0 lbs.

3.0 lbs.

2.5 lbs.

3.75 lbs.

1.0 lb.

   41

   50

Master Pack  
Info (in.):         

16.9 x 10.4 x 18.5

16.9 x 10.4 x 18.5

16.9 x 10.4 x 18.5

16.5 x 12.3 x 15.6

21.9 x 20.3 x 12.6

21.9 x 20.3 x 12.6

11.1 x 16.8 x 13.4

16 x 8 x 10

40.5 x 31 x 9

9.5 x 21.5 x 22

15 x 11.6 x 6.6

14.9 x 11.3 x 6.4

15.5 x 8 x 7.5

21.9 x 14.8 x 9.6

21.1 x 8.1 x 17.1

11.5 x 14.7 x 9.5

14.6 x 11.8 x 10

14.6 x 11.8 x 10

12.0 x 10.3 x 10

23.8 x 9.8 x 12

11.3 x 9.9 x 9.5

11.1 x 7.4 x 8

7.3 x 8.3 x 12.2

11.4 x 10.1 x 11.8

11.4 x 10.1 x 11.8

12.5 x 11.3 x 14

12.9 x 10.9 x 12.8

12.7 x 10.8 x 12.5

15 x 11.8 x 12.3

13.8 x 11.6 x 13.8

17.3 x 6.3 x 14

21.5 x 20.3 x 26

22.75 x 20.25 x 33.6

 Case Pack 

6

6

6

1

6

6

2

1

20

6

6

6

2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

 6

 4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

1

      UPC: 

040094912926

040094914548

040094914937

040094938056

040094917341

040094917358

040094937394

040094918089

040094935390

040094913435

040094917723

040094917730

022333881859

040094936359

040094918652

040094929771

040094929788

040094929764

040094923601

040094923618

040094933167

040094932948

040094923915

040094912551

040094916092

040094935833

040094935826

040094921058

040094917297

040094919277

040094916979

040094936021

040094936038

      I 2 of 5: 

10040094912926

10040094914545

10040094914934

10040094938053

10040094917348

10040094917355

10040094937391

10040094918086

10040094935397

10040094913432

10040094917720

10040094917737

10022333881856

10040094936356

10040094918659

10040094929778

10040094929785

10040094929761

10040094923608

10040094923615

10040094933164

10040094932945

10040094923912

10040094912558

10040094916099

10040094935830

10040094935823

10040094921055

10040094917294

10040094919274

10040094916976

10040094936028

10040094936035
Appliances that make every moment easy.

 
Guests care about the little things. So make 

sure their room is appointed with  
appliances that are a pleasure to use...  
making them feel comfortable every time  

they stay.

What Makes Guests Relax?

Good Thinking®For more                                               visit www.hamiltonbeachcommercial.com

Appliances  
that make every  
moment easy.

H O S P I T A L I T Y
C A T A L O G

220 V - 240V
Model:

HDC200S-CE

HDC200S-UK

HDC500C-CE

HDC500C-UK

HDC500C-CCC

HKE100-CE

HKE100-UK

HHD620-CE

HHD620-UK

HIR700R-CE

HIR700-UK

HIR700-CCC

Description:

Single-Serve Coffeemaker

Single-Serve Coffeemaker

4-Cup Coffeemaker

4-Cup Coffeemaker

4-Cup Coffeemaker

1L Stainless Steel Kettle

1L Stainless Steel Kettle

Hand-held hairdryer

Hand-held hairdryer

Durathon® Iron

Durathon® Iron

Durathon® Iron

Electrical:

230 V, 50/60 Hz, 500 W

230 V, 50/60 Hz, 500 W

220V-240V, 50/60 Hz, 590-700W 

220V-240V, 50/60 Hz, 590-700W

220V-240V, 50/60 Hz, 590-700W

230V, 50/60 Hz, 1400W

230V, 50/60 Hz, 1400W

230V, 50/60 Hz,1875W

230V, 50/60 Hz,1875W

220V-240V, 50/60 Hz, 1600W

220V-240V, 50/60 Hz, 1600W

220V-240V, 50/60 Hz, 1600W

     Shelf Carton  
     Info (cm): 

24.9 x 13.7 x 22.4

24.9 x 13.7 x 22.4

25.4 x 18.3 x 31.2

25.4 x 18.3 x 31.2

25.4 x 18.3 x 31.2

17.5 x 19.8 x 21.1

17.5 x 19.8 x 21.1

3.4 x 9.3 x 11.2

3.4 x 9.3 x 11.2

30 x 17.8 x 13.5

30 x 17.8 x 13.5

30 x 17.8 x 13.5

Unit Weight 
(kg): 

     134

     134

     588

     588

     588

     270

     270

     1.2

     1.2

     134

     134

     134

Master Pack  
Info (cm):         

42.9 x 26.4 x 47

42.9 x 26.4 x 47

64.5 x 46.5 x 79.2

64.5 x 46.5 x 79.2

64.5 x 46.5 x 79.2

44.5 x 50.3 x 53.6

44.5 x 50.3 x 53.6

23.9x10.3x12.2

23.9x10.3x12.2

76.2 x 45.2 x 34.3

76.2 x 45.2 x 34.3

76.2 x 45.2 x 34.3

 Case Pack 

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

4

      EAN13: 

0040094914555

0040094917389

0040094918249

0040094918253

0040094918499

0040094919963

0040094919977

0040094932139

0040094932146

0040094917310

0040094917327

0040094917300

      I 2 of 5: 

10040094914552

10040094917386

10040094918246

10040094918256

10040094918492

10040094919960

10040094919970

10040094932136

10040094932143

10040094917317

10040094917324

10040094917317

K-Cup is a registered trademark of Keurig, Inc. and use of the K-Cup trademark does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by Keurig, Inc.

Visit us at: www.hamiltonbeachcommercial.com
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